WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +5.0
+49 to +34
+33 to +1.8
+1.7 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.6
1.7 to 3.2
3.3 to 4.8
49 to 6.4
6.5 to 8.0
8.1 to 9.8
9.9 to 114
115 to 13.0
13.1 to 146
147 to 16.2
16.3 to 18.0
181 to 196
19.7 to 21.2
213 to 228

22.9

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

Female - 59

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 39.5 — Slope Rating®: 138

Playing handicap
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24.5
26.3
279
29.5
31.1
32.7
34.3
36.1
37.7
39.3
40.9
42.5
443
459
47.5
49.1
50.7
52.5

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.2
27.8
29.4
31.0
32.6
34.2
36.0
37.6
39.2
40.8
42.4
442
45.8
47.4
49.0
50.6
52.4
54.0

Playing handicap
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +32
+3.1 to +14
+1.3 to 0.2
0.3 to 2.0
2.1 to 3.6
3.7 to 54
55 to 7.0
7.1 to 8.8
8.9 to 104
105 to 122
123 to 138
139 to 156
157 to 17.2
173 to 19.0
19.1 to 206
20.7 to 224

22.5

to

24.0

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

Male - 59

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 36.3 — Slope Rating®: 133

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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241
25.9
27.5
29.3
30.9
32.7
34.3
36.1
37.7
39.5
411
42.9
445
46.3
47.9
49.7
51.3
53.1

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

25.8
27.4
29.2
30.8
32.6
34.2
36.0
37.6
394
41.0
42.8
44.4
46.2
47.8
49.6
51.2
53.0
54.0

Playing handicap
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +34
+33 to +1.8
+1.7 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.6
1.7 to 3.2
3.3 to 5.0
5.1 to 6.6
6.7 to 8.4
8.5 to 10.0
10.1 to 118
119 to 134
13.5 to 15.0
151 to 16.8
169 to 184
185 to 202
203 to 218
219 to 236

23.7

to

25.2

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

Female - 56

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 38.5 — Slope Rating®: 134

Playing handicap
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25.3
26.9
28.7
30.3
32.1
33.7
35.5
37.1
38.7
40.5
421
43.9
455
47.3
48.9
50.5
52.3
53.9

Handicap
to 26.8
to 286
to 30.2
to 32.0
to 336
to 354
to 37.0
to 386
to 404
to 420
to 438
to 454
to 472
to 488
to 504
to 522
to 53.8
to 54.0

Playing handicap
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +34
+33 to +16
+15 to 0.0
0.1 to 1.8
1.9 to 3.6
3.7 to 54
55 to 7.2
7.3 to 9.0
9.1 to 10.6
10.7 to 124
125 to 142
143 to 16.0
16.1 to 178
179 to 194
195 to 212
213 to 230

23.1

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

DGU

Male - 56

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 35.4 — Slope Rating®: 128

Playing handicap
+3
+2

o ~No U A wNn = ot
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26.6
28.4
30.0
31.8
33.6
354
37.2
39.0
40.6
424
44.2
46.0
47.8
49.6
51.2
53.0

Handicap
249 to
26.7 to
28,5 to
30.1 to
319 to
337 to
355 to
373 to
391 to
40.7 to
425 to
443 to
46.1 to
479 to
497 to
513 to
53.1 to

54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.0
+39 to +22
+2.1 to +04
+0.3 to 1.4
1.5 to 3.2
33 to 5.0
5.1 to 6.8
6.9 to 8.6
8.7 to 104
105 to 122
123 to 140
141 to 158
159 to 176
177 to 194
195 to 212
213 to 230

23.1

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

DGU

Female - 51

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 36.7 — Slope Rating®: 125

Playing handicap
+2
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26.6
28.4
30.2
32.0
33.8
35.6
37.6
394
41.2
43.0
44.8
46.6
48.4
50.2
52.0
53.8

Handicap
249 to
26.7 to
28,5 to
303 to
32.1 to
339 to
357 to
37.7 to
395 to
413 to
431 to
449 to
46.7 to
485 to
503 to
521  to
539 to

54.0

Playing handicap
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.6
+45 to +26
+25 to +08
+0.7 to 1.0
1.1 to 2.8
2.9 to 4.6
4.7 to 6.6
6.7 to 8.4
8.5 to 10.2
103 to 120
121 to 138
139 to 158
159 to 176
177 to 194
195 to 212
213 to 230

23.1

to

24.8

Course Handicap Table

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

DGU

Male - 51

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 33.9 — Slope Rating®: 123

Playing handicap
+5
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Handicap
249 to
269 to
28.7 to
305 to
323 to
341 to
36.1 to
379 to
39.7 to
415 to
433 to
451 to
471 to
489 to
50.7 to
525 to

26.8
28.6
304
32.2
34.0
36.0
37.8
39.6
414
43.2
45.0
47.0
48.8
50.6
524
54.0

Playing handicap
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +34
+33 to +14
+1.3 to 04
0.5 to 2.4
2.5 to 4.2
43 to 6.2
6.3 to 8.0
8.1 to 100
101 to 118
119 to 138
139 to 156
157 to 17.6
177 to 194
195 to 214
215 to 232

23.3

to

25.2

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

Female - 47

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 35.2 — Slope Rating®: 119

Playing handicap
+3
+2
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25.3
27.1
29.1
30.9
32.9
34.7
36.7
38.5
40.5
42.3
443
46.1
48.1
49.9
51.9
53.7

Handicap
to 27.0
to 29.0
to 30.8
to 32.8
to 346
to 36.6
to 384
to 404
to 422
to 44.2
to 46.0
to 48.0
to 498
to 51.8
to 53.6
to 54.0

Playing handicap
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.6
+45 to +26
+25 to +06
+0.5 to 1.2
1.3 to 3.2
3.3 to 5.2
53 to 7.0
7.1 to 9.0
9.1 to 110
111 to 128
129 to 1438
149 to 1638
169 to 186
187 to 206
207 to 224

22.5

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

Male - 47

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 32.8 — Slope Rating®: 117

Playing handicap
+6
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24.5
26.5
28.3
30.3
32.3
34.1
36.1
38.1
39.9
41.9
43.9
45.7
47.7
49.7
51.5
53.5

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.4
28.2
30.2
32.2
34.0
36.0
38.0
39.8
41.8
43.8
45.6
47.6
49.6
514
534
54.0

Playing handicap
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+5.0 to +4.0
+39 to +20
+19 to +0.2
+0.1  to 1.8
1.9 to 3.8
39 to 5.8
5.9 to 7.8
7.9 to 9.8
9.9 to 118
119 to 138
139 to 158
159 to 178
179 to 198
199 to 218
219 to 236

23.7

to

25.6

Course Handicap Table

DGU

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

Female - 41

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 33.5 — Slope Rating®: 114

Playing handicap
+5
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25.7
27.7
29.7
31.7
33.7
35.7
37.7
39.7
41.7
43.7
455
47.5
495
51.5
535

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.6
29.6
31.6
33.6
35.6
37.6
39.6
41.6
43.6
454
47.4
49.4
514
534
54.0

Playing handicap
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.0
+39 to +20
+19 to 0.2
0.3 to 2.2
2.3 to 4.2
43 to 6.2
6.3 to 8.2
8.3 to 10.2
103 to 122
123 to 142
143 to 16.2
163 to 182
183 to 20.2
203 to 222

22.3

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

PIBE MOLLE GOLF - For-ni

DGU

Male - 41

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 31.4 — Slope Rating®: 112

Playing handicap
+7
+6
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26.4
28.4
304
324
344
36.4
384
40.4
424
444
46.6
48.6
50.6
52.6

Handicap
245 to
26,5 to
28,5 to
305 to
325 to
345 to
36,5 to
385 to
405 to
425 to
445 to
46.7 to
487 to
50.7 to
52.7 to

54.0

Playing handicap
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22



Course info

PIBE M@LLE GOLF - For-ni

Hole ET Index 59 56 51 47 41
1 5 3 444 435 343 343 290
2 4 1 342 323 274 274 274
3 3 9 164 155 155 112 112
4 5 8 438 435 435 359 304
5 4 7 301 298 270 270 145
6 3 6 159 153 133 133 107
7 4 5 360 303 303 233 233
8 4 4 357 335 335 305 305
9 4 2 394 358 264 264 264
Total 36 2959 2795 2512 2293 2034
Womens Slope 138 134 125 119 114
Womens Course Rating 39.5 38.5 36.7 35.2 335
Mens Slope 133 128 123 117 112

Mens Course Rating 36.3 354 33.9 32.8 31.4



