PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Female – 59

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 39.5 – Slope Rating®: 138

Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap	Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+5.0	0	24.5	to	26.2	19
+4.9	to	+3.4	1	26.3	to	27.8	20
+3.3	to	+1.8	2	27.9	to	29.4	21
+1.7	to	+0.2	3	29.5	to	31.0	22
+0.1	to	1.6	4	31.1	to	32.6	23
1.7	to	3.2	5	32.7	to	34.2	24
3.3	to	4.8	6	34.3	to	36.0	25
4.9	to	6.4	7	36.1	to	37.6	26
6.5	to	8.0	8	37.7	to	39.2	27
8.1	to	9.8	9	39.3	to	40.8	28
9.9	to	11.4	10	40.9	to	42.4	29
11.5	to	13.0	11	42.5	to	44.2	30
13.1	to	14.6	12	44.3	to	45.8	31
14.7	to	16.2	13	45.9	to	47.4	32
16.3	to	18.0	14	47.5	to	49.0	33
18.1	to	19.6	15	49.1	to	50.6	34
19.7	to	21.2	16	50.7	to	52.4	35
21.3	to	22.8	17	52.5	to	54.0	36
22.9	to	24.4	18				

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Male – 59

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 36.3 – Slope Rating®: 133

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handi	сар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+3	24.	l to	25.8	15
+4.7	to	+3.2	+2	25.9) to	27.4	16
+3.1	to	+1.4	+1	27.	5 to	29.2	17
+1.3	to	0.2	0	29.3	3 to	30.8	18
0.3	to	2.0	1	30.9) to	32.6	19
2.1	to	3.6	2	32.7	7 to	34.2	20
3.7	to	5.4	3	34.3	3 to	36.0	21
5.5	to	7.0	4	36.	l to	37.6	22
7.1	to	8.8	5	37.7	7 to	39.4	23
8.9	to	10.4	6	39.	5 to	41.0	24
10.5	to	12.2	7	41.	l to	42.8	25
12.3	to	13.8	8	42.9) to	44.4	26
13.9	to	15.6	9	44.5	5 to	46.2	27
15.7	to	17.2	10	46.3	3 to	47.8	28
17.3	to	19.0	11	47.9) to	49.6	29
19.1	to	20.6	12	49.7	7 to	51.2	30
20.7	to	22.4	13	51.3	3 to	53.0	31
22.5	to	24.0	14	53.	l to	54.0	32

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Female – 56

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 38.5 – Slope Rating®: 134

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap	Н	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.4	0	25.3	to	26.8	18
+3.3	to	+1.8	1	26.9	to	28.6	19
+1.7	to	+0.2	2	28.7	to	30.2	20
+0.1	to	1.6	3	30.3	to	32.0	21
1.7	to	3.2	4	32.1	to	33.6	22
3.3	to	5.0	5	33.7	to	35.4	23
5.1	to	6.6	6	35.5	to	37.0	24
6.7	to	8.4	7	37.1	to	38.6	25
8.5	to	10.0	8	38.7	to	40.4	26
10.1	to	11.8	9	40.5	to	42.0	27
11.9	to	13.4	10	42.1	to	43.8	28
13.5	to	15.0	11	43.9	to	45.4	29
15.1	to	16.8	12	45.5	to	47.2	30
16.9	to	18.4	13	47.3	to	48.8	31
18.5	to	20.2	14	48.9	to	50.4	32
20.3	to	21.8	15	50.5	to	52.2	33
21.9	to	23.6	16	52.3	to	53.8	34
23.7	to	25.2	17	53.9	to	54.0	35

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Male – 56

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 35.4 – Slope Rating®: 128

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap	H	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.4	+3	24.9	to	26.6	14
+3.3	to	+1.6	+2	26.7	to	28.4	15
+1.5	to	0.0	+1	28.5	to	30.0	16
0.1	to	1.8	0	30.1	to	31.8	17
1.9	to	3.6	1	31.9	to	33.6	18
3.7	to	5.4	2	33.7	to	35.4	19
5.5	to	7.2	3	35.5	to	37.2	20
7.3	to	9.0	4	37.3	to	39.0	21
9.1	to	10.6	5	39.1	to	40.6	22
10.7	to	12.4	6	40.7	to	42.4	23
12.5	to	14.2	7	42.5	to	44.2	24
14.3	to	16.0	8	44.3	to	46.0	25
16.1	to	17.8	9	46.1	to	47.8	26
17.9	to	19.4	10	47.9	to	49.6	27
19.5	to	21.2	11	49.7	to	51.2	28
21.3	to	23.0	12	51.3	to	53.0	29
23.1	to	24.8	13	53.1	to	54.0	30

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Female – 51

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 36.7 – Slope Rating®: 125

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handi	сар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.0	+2	24.	9 to	26.6	15
+3.9	to	+2.2	+1	26.	7 to	28.4	16
+2.1	to	+0.4	0	28.	5 to	30.2	17
+0.3	to	1.4	1	30.	3 to	32.0	18
1.5	to	3.2	2	32.	1 to	33.8	19
3.3	to	5.0	3	33.	9 to	35.6	20
5.1	to	6.8	4	35.	7 to	37.6	21
6.9	to	8.6	5	37.	7 to	39.4	22
8.7	to	10.4	6	39.	5 to	41.2	23
10.5	to	12.2	7	41.	3 to	43.0	24
12.3	to	14.0	8	43.	1 to	44.8	25
14.1	to	15.8	9	44.	9 to	46.6	26
15.9	to	17.6	10	46.	7 to	48.4	27
17.7	to	19.4	11	48.	5 to	50.2	28
19.5	to	21.2	12	50.	3 to	52.0	29
21.3	to	23.0	13	52.	1 to	53.8	30
23.1	to	24.8	14	53.	9 to	54.0	31

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Male – 51

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 33.9 – Slope Rating®: 123

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handid	сар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.6	+5	24.9) to	26.8	12
+4.5	to	+2.6	+4	26.9) to	28.6	13
+2.5	to	+0.8	+3	28.7	7 to	30.4	14
+0.7	to	1.0	+2	30.5	5 to	32.2	15
1.1	to	2.8	+1	32.3	3 to	34.0	16
2.9	to	4.6	0	34.	l to	36.0	17
4.7	to	6.6	1	36.	l to	37.8	18
6.7	to	8.4	2	37.9) to	39.6	19
8.5	to	10.2	3	39.7	7 to	41.4	20
10.3	to	12.0	4	41.	5 to	43.2	21
12.1	to	13.8	5	43.3	3 to	45.0	22
13.9	to	15.8	6	45.	l to	47.0	23
15.9	to	17.6	7	47.	l to	48.8	24
17.7	to	19.4	8	48.9) to	50.6	25
19.5	to	21.2	9	50.7	7 to	52.4	26
21.3	to	23.0	10	52.	5 to	54.0	27
23.1	to	24.8	11				

Course Handicap Table DGU

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Female – 47

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 35.2 – Slope Rating®: 119

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap	ı	Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.4	+3	25.3	to	27.0	13
+3.3	to	+1.4	+2	27.1	to	29.0	14
+1.3	to	0.4	+1	29.1	to	30.8	15
0.5	to	2.4	0	30.9	to	32.8	16
2.5	to	4.2	1	32.9	to	34.6	17
4.3	to	6.2	2	34.7	to	36.6	18
6.3	to	8.0	3	36.7	to	38.4	19
8.1	to	10.0	4	38.5	to	40.4	20
10.1	to	11.8	5	40.5	to	42.2	21
11.9	to	13.8	6	42.3	to	44.2	22
13.9	to	15.6	7	44.3	to	46.0	23
15.7	to	17.6	8	46.1	to	48.0	24
17.7	to	19.4	9	48.1	to	49.8	25
19.5	to	21.4	10	49.9	to	51.8	26
21.5	to	23.2	11	51.9	to	53.6	27
23.3	to	25.2	12	53.7	to	54.0	28

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Male – 47

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 32.8 – Slope Rating[®]: 117

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap		На	ndica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.6	+6	24	.5	to	26.4	10
+4.5	to	+2.6	+5	26	.5	to	28.2	11
+2.5	to	+0.6	+4	28	.3	to	30.2	12
+0.5	to	1.2	+3	30	.3	to	32.2	13
1.3	to	3.2	+2	32	.3	to	34.0	14
3.3	to	5.2	+1	34	.1	to	36.0	15
5.3	to	7.0	0	36	.1	to	38.0	16
7.1	to	9.0	1	38	.1	to	39.8	17
9.1	to	11.0	2	39	.9	to	41.8	18
11.1	to	12.8	3	41	.9	to	43.8	19
12.9	to	14.8	4	43	.9	to	45.6	20
14.9	to	16.8	5	45	.7	to	47.6	21
16.9	to	18.6	6	47	.7	to	49.6	22
18.7	to	20.6	7	49	.7	to	51.4	23
20.7	to	22.4	8	51	.5	to	53.4	24
22.5	to	24.4	9	53	.5	to	54.0	25

Course Handicap Table DGU

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Female – 41

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 33.5 – Slope Rating®: 114

Ha	andica	ар	Playing handicap		Handic	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.0	+5	25.7	' to	27.6	11
+3.9	to	+2.0	+4	27.7	' to	29.6	12
+1.9	to	+0.2	+3	29.7	' to	31.6	13
+0.1	to	1.8	+2	31.7	' to	33.6	14
1.9	to	3.8	+1	33.7	' to	35.6	15
3.9	to	5.8	0	35.7	' to	37.6	16
5.9	to	7.8	1	37.7	' to	39.6	17
7.9	to	9.8	2	39.7	' to	41.6	18
9.9	to	11.8	3	41.7	' to	43.6	19
11.9	to	13.8	4	43.7	' to	45.4	20
13.9	to	15.8	5	45.5	to	47.4	21
15.9	to	17.8	6	47.5	to	49.4	22
17.9	to	19.8	7	49.5	to	51.4	23
19.9	to	21.8	8	51.5	to	53.4	24
21.9	to	23.6	9	53.5	to	54.0	25
23.7	to	25.6	10				

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni Male – 41

Par: 36 – Course Rating[™]: 31.4 – Slope Rating $^{\mathbb{R}}$: 112

На	andica	ар	Playing handicap	Н	andica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.0	+7	24.5	to	26.4	8
+3.9	to	+2.0	+6	26.5	to	28.4	9
+1.9	to	0.2	+5	28.5	to	30.4	10
0.3	to	2.2	+4	30.5	to	32.4	11
2.3	to	4.2	+3	32.5	to	34.4	12
4.3	to	6.2	+2	34.5	to	36.4	13
6.3	to	8.2	+1	36.5	to	38.4	14
8.3	to	10.2	0	38.5	to	40.4	15
10.3	to	12.2	1	40.5	to	42.4	16
12.3	to	14.2	2	42.5	to	44.4	17
14.3	to	16.2	3	44.5	to	46.6	18
16.3	to	18.2	4	46.7	to	48.6	19
18.3	to	20.2	5	48.7	to	50.6	20
20.3	to	22.2	6	50.7	to	52.6	21
22.3	to	24.4	7	52.7	to	54.0	22

Course info

PIBE MØLLE GOLF – For-ni

Hole	Par	Index	59	56	51	47	41
1	5	3	444	435	343	343	290
2	4	1	342	323	274	274	274
3	3	9	164	155	155	112	112
4	5	8	438	435	435	359	304
5	4	7	301	298	270	270	145
6	3	6	159	153	133	133	107
7	4	5	360	303	303	233	233
8	4	4	357	335	335	305	305
9	4	2	394	358	264	264	264
Total	36		2959	2795	2512	2293	2034
Womens Slop	oe e		138	134	125	119	114
Womens Cou	rse Rating		39.5	38.5	36.7	35.2	33.5
Mens Slope			133	128	123	117	112
Mens Course	Rating		36.3	35.4	33.9	32.8	31.4